
1 IV-A AGUIRRE PONCE SOFIA IGNACIA

2 IV-C AVILA OSORES CATALINA SOFIA

3 IV-B BARRERA PAREDES CONSTANZA

4 IV-A CANALES SAN JUAN DANIELA VIVIANA

5 IV-A COGHLAN ARAYA CONSTANZA KAYLEIGH

6 IV-C CORNEJO DIAZ CATALINA ISABEL

7 IV-B DURANDEAU URRA JAVIERA IGNACIA

8 IV-C FRESNO MORA CLEMENCIA

9 IV-C GARCIA TAPIA ESPERANZA

10 IV-B GRANZOTTO DAL POZZO VALERIA ALESSANDRA

11 IV-B IBAÑEZ GAJARDO AMPARO PAULINA

12 IV-C KROTIK POBLETE DOMINGA SOFIA

13 IV-B KUSCHNIR SAN ROMAN MARIA JESUS

14 IV-B MUÑOZ HERRERA MARIA GRACIA

15 IV-B PIMENTEL BELTRAN MARIA DEL PILAR

16 IV-B PISTELLI ROJAS VALENTINA CONSTANZA

17 IV-B RIVERA MUJICA ANTONIA

18 IV-C RODRIGUEZ LARROUCAU MAGDALENA

19 IV-C TIRADO QUINTAS FERNANDA

20 IV-C VALENZUELA FERNANDEZ CONSTANZA SOFIA

21 IV-A VARGAS MANZANO ANTONIA

GRUPO NARANJO

VALENTINA  GALECIO (LENGUAJE)
FERNANDO MUÑOZ (MATEMÁTICA)



1 IV-A ACUÑA GONZALEZ MAGDALENA SOFIA

2 IV-A ASTORQUIZA ANDAUR TRINIDAD EMILE

3 IV-B BEHM LORCA AGUSTINA

4 IV-A CONTRERAS GUBBINS DOMINGA SOFIA

5 IV-C CRUZ PALMA GRACIA

6 IV-C ECHEVERRIA RIVADENEIRA MARIA CECILIA

7 IV-A FONTBOTE FILIPPONI MAURA ANGELA

8 IV-C FUENTES NEIRA FERNANDA ANTONIA

9 IV-A GONZALEZ TRONCOSO VALENTINA

10 IV-C GUZMAN PEREZ TRINIDAD

11 IV-C MARTINEZ ALBANEZ MONSERRAT PAZ

12 IV-C NAGEL STRASSER MELANIE CLARA

13 IV-B NAVARRETE SOTO JAVIERA PIA

14 IV-A NAVARRETE SOTO JOSEFA TERESITA

15 IV-B PIZARRO SALINAS MARIA JESUS

16 IV-B SANCHEZ GARCIA JOSEFINA BEATRIZ

17 IV-B SEISDEDOS GONZALEZ FLORENCIA ANTONIA

18 IV-B VALENZUELA VILLALOBOS JOSEFA PAZ

GRUPO AMARILLO

NICOLE BOUTAUD (LENGUAJE)
FERNANDO MUÑOZ (MATEMÁTICA)



1 IV-A CARBONE SCHELLMAN MAGDALENA

2 IV-B CARDENAS RODRIGUEZ FLORENCIA BELEN

3 IV-B CARRILLO PRADO MAGDALENA DEL PILAR

4 IV-A ECHAVARRI ARAYA JAVIERA SOFIA

5 IV-C FERMANDOIS LLACH GABRIELA MARIA PAZ

6 IV-B FERNANDEZ PEREZ DE TUDELA CATALINA ANTONIA

7 IV-A FUENTES MONTES LAURA BEATRIZ

8 IV-C GONZALEZ SILVA FRANCISCA ANDREA

9 IV-C GOYCOOLEA DRAPER SOFIA PAZ

10 IV-A HURTADO CONEJEROS MAGDALENA PAZ

11 IV-B MERY SEPULVEDA ANTONIA SOFIA

12 IV-C PASSICOT SILVA JOSEFINA

13 IV-C PEDEVILA SALDIAS SOFIA

14 IV-C RIOSECO RODRIGUEZ MARIA JESUS

15 IV-A SCHNEIDER RUIZ DE VIÑASPRE CATALINA URSULA

16 IV-A VALDIVIA GILLMORE MARIA ASUNCION

17 IV-B VARAS ORELLANA MATILDE JESUS

18 IV-A VIVALDA MATUS MAGDALENA

19 IV-A YAÑEZ ABURTO IGNACIA ANDREA

GRUPO AZUL

NICOLE BOUTAUD (LENGUAJE)
FERNANDO MUÑOZ (MATEMÁTICA)



1 IV-C ARANCIBIA BRAVO CATALINA PAZ

2 IV-A BUSEL GOMEZ MARIA BELEN

3 IV-A CARRASCO DIAZ ANTONIA DE LOS ANGELES

4 IV-A FERRETTI CONTRERAS JOSEFINA MANUELA

5 IV-B GUTIERREZ LIHN CATALINA

6 IV-A HENRIQUEZ COVIAN TERESITA IGNACIA

7 IV-B ILIC BROMBERG FLORENCIA ALEXANDRA

8 IV-C LAGOS ABALOS MARIA PAZ DEL CARMEN

9 IV-C LASO DONOSO MAGDALENA SOFIA

10 IV-C MAZUELA CRUZ TRINIDAD EMMITA

11 IV-A MINICH SZABO NATALIA

12 IV-B MISLE LOPEZ PASCALE BELEN

13 IV-B MONTERO BOBADILLA MONICA

14 IV-B PEREZ CASTRO RENATA PAZ

15 IV-C PULIDO GUTIERREZ JOSEFINA MARIA

16 IV-C TAGLE ZIEDE ANTONIA

17 IV-A TORO SEPULVEDA MACARENA ANTONIA

18 IV-C VERDUGO BRIGNARDELLO ROSARIO

19 IV-A WILSON ALMARZA MARTINA ISABEL

GRUPO ROSADO

VALENTINA GALECIO (LENGUAJE)
PILAR GREENE (MATEMÁTICA)



1 IV-C ARANCIBIA BRAVO CATALINA PAZ

2 IV-A BUSEL GOMEZ MARIA BELEN

3 IV-A CARRASCO DIAZ ANTONIA DE LOS ANGELES

4 IV-A FERRETTI CONTRERAS JOSEFINA MANUELA

5 IV-B GUTIERREZ LIHN CATALINA

6 IV-A HENRIQUEZ COVIAN TERESITA IGNACIA

7 IV-B ILIC BROMBERG FLORENCIA ALEXANDRA

8 IV-C LAGOS ABALOS MARIA PAZ DEL CARMEN

9 IV-C LASO DONOSO MAGDALENA SOFIA

10 IV-C MAZUELA CRUZ TRINIDAD EMMITA

11 IV-A MINICH SZABO NATALIA

12 IV-B MISLE LOPEZ PASCALE BELEN

13 IV-B MONTERO BOBADILLA MONICA

14 IV-B PEREZ CASTRO RENATA PAZ

15 IV-C PULIDO GUTIERREZ JOSEFINA MARIA

16 IV-C TAGLE ZIEDE ANTONIA

17 IV-A TORO SEPULVEDA MACARENA ANTONIA

18 IV-C VERDUGO BRIGNARDELLO ROSARIO

19 IV-A WILSON ALMARZA MARTINA ISABEL

GRUPO REFORZAMIENTO

NICOLE BOUTAUD (LENGUAJE)
PILAR GREENE (MATEMÁTICA)



1 ASTORQUIZA ANDAUR TRINIDAD EMILE 4EM-A

2 AVILA OSORES CATALINA SOFIA 4EM-C

3 BUSEL GOMEZ MARIA BELEN 4EM-A

4 CONTRERAS GUBBINS DOMINGA SOFIA 4EM-A

5 DURANDEAU URRA JAVIERA IGNACIA 4EM-B

6 FONTBOTE FILIPPONI MAURA ANGELA 4EM-A

7 FRESNO MORA CLEMENCIA 4EM-C

8 GARCIA TAPIA ESPERANZA 4EM-C

9 GOYCOOLEA DRAPER SOFIA PAZ 4EM-C

10 HENRIQUEZ COVIAN TERESITA IGNACIA 4EM-A

11 NAGEL STRASSER MELANIE CLARA 4EM-C

12 NAVARRETE SOTO JAVIERA PIA 4EM-B

13 SCHNEIDER RUIZ DE VIÑASPRE CATALINA URSULA 4EM-A

14 TORO SEPULVEDA MACARENA ANTONIA 4EM-C

BIOLOGÍA

ANDREA VERGARA (BIOLOGÍA)
EMILIO RIOSECO (FÍSICA)

MA. JOSÉ ALCALDE (QUÍMICA)



1 ARANCIBIA BRAVO CATALINA PAZ 4EM-C

2 BARRERA PAREDES CONSTANZA 4EM-B

3 CARDENAS RODRIGUEZ FLORENCIA BELEN 4EM-B

4 COGHLAN ARAYA CONSTANZA KAYLEIGH 4EM-A

5 CORNEJO DIAZ CATALINA ISABEL 4EM-C

6 FERMANDOIS LLACH GABRIELA MARIA PAZ 4EM-C

7 FERNANDEZ PEREZ DE TUDELA CATALINA ANTONIA 4EM-B

8 FERRETTI CONTRERAS JOSEFINA MANUELA 4EM-A

9 GRANZOTTO DAL POZZO VALERIA ALESSANDRA 4EM-B

10 GUTIERREZ LIHN CATALINA 4EM-B

11 IBAÑEZ GAJARDO AMPARO PAULINA 4EM-B

12 LASO DONOSO MAGDALENA SOFIA 4EM-C

13 MAZUELA CRUZ TRINIDAD EMMITA 4EM-C

14 MUÑOZ HERRERA MARIA GRACIA 4EM-B

15 PEDEVILA SALDIAS SOFIA 4EM-C

16 PEREZ CASTRO RENATA PAZ 4EM-B

17 PIMENTEL BELTRAN MARIA DEL PILAR 4EM-B

18 PISTELLI ROJAS VALENTINA CONSTANZA 4EM-B

19 PULIDO GUTIERREZ JOSEFINA MARIA 4EM-C

20 RIVERA MUJICA ANTONIA 4EM-B

21 SANCHEZ GARCIA JOSEFINA BEATRIZ 4EM-B

22 VALENZUELA FERNANDEZ CONSTANZA SOFIA 4EM-C

23 VALENZUELA VILLALOBOS JOSEFA PAZ 4EM-B

24 VARGAS MANZANO ANTONIA 4EM-A

25 WILSON ALMARZA MARTINA ISABEL 4EM-A

26 YAÑEZ ABURTO IGNACIA ANDREA 4EM-A

QUÍMICA

LORENA GAETE (QUÍMICA)
MAURICIO AGUILAR (FÍSICA)

ANDREA VERGARA (BIOLOGÍA)



1 CARRILLO PRADO MAGDALENA DEL PILAR 4EM-B

2 CRUZ PALMA GRACIA 4EM-C

3 GONZALEZ TRONCOSO VALENTINA 4EM-A

4 KUSCHNIR SAN ROMAN MARIA JESUS 4EM-B

5 MISLE LOPEZ PASCALE BELEN 4EM-B

6 NAVARRETE SOTO JOSEFA TERESITA 4EM-A

7 PASSICOT SILVA JOSEFINA 4EM-C

8 TIRADO QUINTAS FERNANDA 4EM-C

9 VARAS ORELLANA MATILDE JESUS 4EM-B

10 VERDUGO BRIGNARDELLO ROSARIO 4EM-C

FÍSICA

LORENA GAETE (QUÍMICA)

MAURICIO AGUILAR (FÍSICA)
CATALINA BLAKE(BIOLOGÍA)



1 BEHM LORCA AGUSTINA 4EM-B

2 CANALES SAN JUAN DANIELA VIVIANA 4EM-A

3 CARBONE SCHELLMAN MAGDALENA 4EM-A

4 CARRASCO DIAZ ANTONIA DE LOS ANGELES 4EM-A

5 GONZALEZ SILVA FRANCISCA ANDREA 4EM-C

6 GUZMAN PEREZ TRINIDAD 4EM-C

7 KROTIK POBLETE DOMINGA SOFIA 4EM-C

8 MINICH SZABO NATALIA 4EM-A

9 MONTERO BOBADILLA MONICA 4EM-B

10 PIZARRO SALINAS MARIA JESUS 4EM-B

11 RODRIGUEZ LARROUCAU MAGDALENA 4EM-C

12 VALDIVIA GILLMORE MARIA ASUNCION 4EM-A

13 VIVALDA MATUS MAGDALENA 4EM-A

HISTORIA GRUPO 1

ISABEL HENRIQUEZ



1 ACUÑA GONZALEZ MAGDALENA SOFIA 4EM-A

2 AGUIRRE PONCE SOFIA IGNACIA 4EM-A

3 ECHAVARRI ARAYA JAVIERA SOFIA 4EM-A

4 ECHEVERRIA RIVADENEIRA MARIA CECILIA 4EM-C

5 FUENTES MONTES LAURA BEATRIZ 4EM-A

6 FUENTES NEIRA FERNANDA ANTONIA 4EM-C

7 HURTADO CONEJEROS MAGDALENA PAZ 4EM-A

8 ILIC BROMBERG FLORENCIA ALEXANDRA 4EM-B

9 LAGOS ABALOS MARIA PAZ DEL CARMEN 4EM-C

10 MARTINEZ ALBANEZ MONSERRAT PAZ 4EM-C

11 MERY SEPULVEDA ANTONIA SOFIA 4EM-B

12 RIOSECO RODRIGUEZ MARIA JESUS 4EM-C

13 SEISDEDOS GONZALEZ FLORENCIA ANTONIA 4EM-B

14 TAGLE ZIEDE ANTONIA 4EM-C

HISTORIA GRUPO 2

ANDREA NOVOA



1 DURANDEAU URRA JAVIERA IGNACIA 4EM-B

2 MISLE LOPEZ PASCALE BELEN 4EM-B

3 PEREZ CASTRO RENATA PAZ 4EM-A

4 TORO SEPULVEDA MACARENA ANTONIA 4EM-C

5 VALENZUELA FERNANDEZ CONSTANZA SOFIA 4EM-C

6 WILSON ALMARZA MARTINA ISABEL 4EM-A

HISTORIA CIENTIFICAS

PALOMA ELIZALDE


